Simon Delaney

Director

Simon Delaney is a director working in both drama and comedy.

He started his career in commercials, directing hundreds of ads for major brands throughout the world and winning all the main advertising industry

awards.

His first TV work was the multi-award-winning COLD FEET. Since then, he has directed a wide range of programmes for all the leading UK channels
and many of the top independent production companies, including Red, Kudos, Hartswood and Objective. He is currently in post production on THE
BENIDORM MURDERS for Channel 5.

TELEVISION

DATE

2026

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015/16

2014

2013

2013

2012

2011

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

THE BENIDORM MURDERS

THE YOUNG OFFENDERS (SERIES
3)

URBAN MYTHS: SCRAMBLED
EGGS

THE SEX PISTOLS VS. BILL
GRUNDY

MURDER ON THE BLACKPOOL
EXPRESS

DEATH IN PARADISE (SERIES 6)

STELLA (SERIES 4 & 5)

SCOTT & BAILEY (SERIES 4)

DRIFTERS (SERIES 1)

A NICE ARRANGEMENT

PARENTS

COMA GIRL

COMPANY

BlackBox / Clapperboard /
Channel 5

Vico Films / BBC / RTE

Spelthorne Community TV /
Sky Arts

Spelthorne Community TV /
Sky Arts

Tiger Aspect / UKTV

Red Planet Pictures / BBC One

Tidy Productions Ltd / Sky One

Red Production Company

Bwark / E4

Sky Living

Objective Media / Sky One

Hartswood / C4

PROJECT DETAILS

Lead director

Final three episodes of Series 3

A heartfelt comedy drama telling the incredible tale of how
Paul McCartney dreamt the melody of Yesterday

Part of Sky Arts Urban Myths series about the infamous Bill
Grundy interview with the Sex Pistols

Murder mystery comedy film for TV starring Johnny Vegas
and Sian Gibson

Series 6 finale starring Ardal O'Hanlon

Series 4 finale; four episodes in Series 5

Lead Director

All Episodes

Part of the 'Love Matters' Series

All Episodes

One-off comedy pilot for C4
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2010

2009

2007

2006

2004

2000/
2003

2005

REUNITED

PETE VS LIFE

PLUS ONE

ANGEL CAKE

DONOVAN

COLD FEET

LEAD BALLOON

BBC In House

Objective / C4

Kudos / C4

Celador Productions / BBC

Granada / ITV

Granada / ITV

TV Movie

Pilot episode

Pilot episode

One-off comedy drama starring Sarah Lancashire

Two-part crime thriller for ITV starring Tom Conti

Lead Director on Series 3; director of feature-length car crash
episode in Series 5

Open Mike Productions / BBC 4 Various Episodes



